EXPENDITURE OVER £100 1ST APRIL 2021 - 31ST MARCH 2022

Old Weston Parish Council

Date
May 21

27/05/21

27/9/21

22/10/21

01/12/21

Dec 21

11/01/22

09/03/22

08/3/22

Supplier
L Ellis (Clerk)

PCC St Swithins

Zurich

Swarco
Messers D J Tebbit

Mrs S Fussell (Temp
Clerk)

Mr | Brennan

Mrs L Hazel (Clerk)

Grafham Parish Council

All figures quoted are net of VAT.
Some payments are accumulations of multiple invoices received.

Description

Wages + Expenses

Donation Churchyard
Maintenance

Insurance

MVAS Units +
Installation

Supply of Christmas
Tree

Fees

Reimbursement MVAS
Laptop

Wages

PC Share off Cost for
Clerk Equipment

Net

£315.41

£400.00

£257.60

£7,676.15

£250.00

£168.36

£198.99

£364.78

£209.46



