Old Weston Parish Council

EXPENDITURE OVER £100 1ST APRIL 2021 - 31ST MARCH 2022

Date	Supplier	Description	Net
May 21	L Ellis (Clerk)	Wages + Expenses	£315.41
27/05/21	PCC St Swithins	Donation Churchyard Maintenance	£400.00
27/9/21	Zurich	Insurance	£257.60
22/10/21	Swarco	MVAS Units + Installation	£7,676.15
01/12/21	Messers D J Tebbit	Supply of Christmas Tree	£250.00
Dec 21	Mrs S Fussell (Temp Clerk)	Fees	£168.36
11/01/22	Mr I Brennan	Reimbursement MVAS Laptop	£198.99
09/03/22	Mrs L Hazel (Clerk)	Wages	£364.78
08/3/22	Grafham Parish Council	PC Share off Cost for Clerk Equipment	£209.46

All figures quoted are net of VAT.

Some payments are accumulations of multiple invoices received.